
Our People
From Concept to Completion

Miller Starr Regalia offers the legal skills and experience that some of the country’s largest 
businesses rely on in the world of real estate law.

Name Position Email Location

Amanda Alden Shareholder amanda.alden@msrlegal.com Walnut Creek, CA

925.941.3290 

Lance Anderson Shareholder lance.anderson@msrlegal.com Walnut Creek, CA

925.941.3208 

Briana J. Bramer Senior Counsel briana.bramer@msrlegal.com Walnut Creek, CA

925.935.9400 

Travis Brooks Shareholder travis.brooks@msrlegal.com Walnut Creek, CA

925.935.9400 

Kierston Cannon Associate kierston.cannon@msrlegal.com Walnut Creek, CA

925.935.9400 

Samantha Chen Associate samantha.chen@msrlegal.com Walnut Creek, CA

925.935.9400 

F. Gale Connor Shareholder gale.connor@msrlegal.com San Francisco, CA

415.638.4809 

Arthur F. Coon Shareholder arthur.coon@msrlegal.com Walnut Creek, CA

925.941.3233 

Kevin M. Corbett Shareholder kevin.corbett@msrlegal.com Walnut Creek, CA

925.941.3256 

Michael Di Geronimo Shareholder michael.digeronimo@msrlegal.com Walnut Creek, CA

925.202.7415 

James “Jim” Frassetto Shareholder james.frassetto@msrlegal.com Walnut Creek, CA

925.941.3263 

Chad Gallagher Shareholder chad.gallagher@msrlegal.com Walnut Creek, CA

925.941.3275 

Ella Gower Managing Shareholder ella.gower@msrlegal.com Walnut Creek, CA

925.941.3211 

Xavier Gutierrez Shareholder xavier.gutierrez@msrlegal.com Walnut Creek, CA

925.941.3212 

Tori Phillips Gyulassy Shareholder tori.gyulassy@msrlegal.com Walnut Creek, CA

925.941.3253 
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Matthew Henderson Shareholder matthew.henderson@msrlegal.com Walnut Creek, CA

925.941.3271 

Katie Jones Shareholder katie.jones@msrlegal.com Walnut Creek, CA

925.941.3213 

Hans Lapping Shareholder hans.lapping@msrlegal.com Walnut Creek, CA

925.941.3292 

Anthony Leones Shareholder tony.leones@msrlegal.com Walnut Creek, CA

925.941.3261 

Star Lightner Senior Counsel star.lightner@msrlegal.com Walnut Creek, CA

925.941.3258 

Jocelyn Lin Associate jocelyn.lin@msrlegal.com Walnut Creek, CA

925.935.9400 

Nicholas Ma Shareholder nicholas.ma@msrlegal.com Walnut Creek, CA

925.935.9400 

Timothy Maes Shareholder timothy.maes@msrlegal.com Walnut Creek, CA

925.935.9400 

Patrick Marette Senior Counsel patrick.marette@msrlegal.com Walnut Creek, CA

925.935.9400 

Jane Martin Associate jane.martin@msrlegal.com Walnut Creek, CA

925.935.9400 

Miguel Mauricio Associate miguel.mauricio@msrlegal.com Walnut Creek, CA

925.935.9400 

Thomas McConnell Shareholder thomas.mcconnell@msrlegal.com Walnut Creek, CA

925.941.3291 

Vance B. Prescott Associate vance.prescott@msrlegal.com Walnut Creek, CA

925.935.9400 

Carolyn Nelson Rowan Shareholder carolyn.rowan@msrlegal.com Walnut Creek, CA

925.935.9400 

Bradley R. Sena Associate bradley.sena@msrlegal.com Walnut Creek, CA

925.941.3242 

Hilda Senseney Shareholder hilda.senseney@msrlegal.com Walnut Creek, CA

925.935.9400 

Brian Shaffer Shareholder brian.shaffer@msrlegal.com Walnut Creek, CA

925.941.3265 

Scott Shepard Shareholder scott.shepard@msrlegal.com Walnut Creek, CA

925.941.3207 

Basil “Bill” Shiber Shareholder basil.shiber@msrlegal.com Walnut Creek, CA

925.941.3244 

Joy Spezeski Shareholder joy.spezeski@msrlegal.com Walnut Creek, CA

925.935.9400 
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Kenneth Stahl Of Counsel ken.stahl@msrlegal.com Newport Beach, CA

949.688.2980 

Matthew S. Stone Shareholder matthew.stone@msrlegal.com Walnut Creek, CA

925.935.9400 

Hector Suarez Senior Counsel hector.suarez@msrlegal.com Walnut Creek, CA

925.935.9400 

James Swearingen Shareholder james.swearingen@msrlegal.com Walnut Creek, CA

925.935.9400 

Yalda Vahdani Senior Counsel yalda.vahdani@msrlegal.com Walnut Creek, CA

925.935.9400 

Kimberly Weber Senior Counsel kimberly.weber@msrlegal.com Walnut Creek, CA

925.935.9400 

Angela Yu Shareholder angela.yu@msrlegal.com Walnut Creek, CA

925.935.9400 
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